trans-SPEC-DX-100T
Battery Powered, Portable HPGe Gamma Spetrometer
“In-Situ High Purity Germanium Gamma Spectroscopy
in a digital, battery powered instrument.”
•	No LN2 — Miniature, high-reliability, Stirling-cycle cooler eliminates the need for LIQUID
NITROGEN
•	High Sensitivity — Large (>40% relative efficiency) HPGe detector.
•	High Stability — Digital electronics give you the solution for the toughest analysis in the

Specifications subject to change
24-1118
Ordering Information
Model Description
TSP-DX-100T-PAC-PKG-1 Includes TSP-DX-100T-PAC Portable Integrated HPGe Spectrometer System, AC/DC power adapter/
charger (PAC-II), automobile power cables, shoulder strap, MAESTRO software and compact wheeled
transport case.
TSP-OPT-3 Automobile Power Adapter to Docking Station (4-pin)
TSP-OPT-4B Docking Station AC Power Supply (4-pin)
TSP-OPT-7 Replacement Battery
TSP-OPT-8 Shoulder Strap
TSP-OPT-11 Automobile Power Adapter to Instrument or AC/DC Power Adapter/Charger
TSP-OPT-12 AC/DC Power Adapter/Charger (PAC-II)
TSP-OPT-16 Docking Station II with AC Power Supply
TSP-100-COL-ST Steel Collimator, 4 mm thick
TSP-100-COL-W Tungsten Collimator, 4 mm thick
TSP-ISO-SHLD-3 Lead Shield, 3” long x 2” thick. Provides 0.5” collimation. For use with trans-SPEC-DX-100T.
TSP-ISO-SHLD-2 Lead Shield, 2” long x 2” thick. For additional collimation with TSP-ISO-SHLD-3.
TSP-ISO-DCC Carrier slide/plate and mounting adapter screws and bar for trans-SPEC-DX-100T and TSP-ISO-SHLD.
DETECTIVE-EX-OPT-2 Large Wheeled Transport Case with space for Docking Station